NBT50L Series
Provisional Product Guide
ASME B30.5  •  Imperial 85%
Features
•	 NBT50L: 45,4 t (50 USt)
•	 NBT55L: 49,9 t (55 USt)
•	 45,7 m (151 ft) five-section, full-power boom
•	 11 m (36 ft) lattice, offsettable jib

>	 Wireless windspeed sensor package
>	 Camera package
>	 NTC50L and NTC55L model designation decals and
materials
•	Operator aids
>	 Six-function wireless radio remote control of
approximately 75 m (250 ft) (NB6R)
•	Telescopic offsettable jib
> 7,9 m – 13,7 m (26 ft – 45 ft) telescoping boom extension
(side fold for stowing), includes 5,8 m (19 ft) manual pull
out section
>	 Max tip height of 61,9 m (203 ft)
>	 Offsets of 0° and 30°
>	 RCL calibration for future jib option
•	Fixed offsettable jib
>	 11 m (36 ft) fixed boom extension
(side fold for stowing)
>	 Max tip height of 59,1 m (194 ft)
>	 Offsets of 0°, 15° and 30°
>	 RCL calibration for future jib option
•	Auxiliary hoist
>	 A second turret-mounted hoist located to the rear of the
standard main hoist
>	 Standard with rotation-resistant wire rope and round,
top-swivel downhaul weight
•	Personnel handling platforms
>	 (2) person steel, non-insulated, platform options
>	 Rotating and yoke-style options
>	 Capacities up to 544,3 kg (1200 lb) on main boom
and 226,8 kg (500 lb) on jib
>	 Platform test weight sets available for each
>	 Compliant to ASME B30.23 requirements
•	K100™ synthetic rope
>  18 mm (0.71 in) 137,2 m (450 ft) K100™ synthetic
hoist rope (in lieu of standard rope)
>  Available for either main, aux or both hoists
>  80% lighter than steel wire rope with same
available linepull
>  Easy handling/reeving and installation
>  Reduces number of change outs due to mitigation
of kinking, birdcaging or damage from diving
>  Corrosion resistant — no rusting, no
lubrication requirements
•	Wireless windspeed sensor
>	 Real-time feedback of current speed
>	 Display on in-dash RCL display and on optional wireless
radio remote
• Camera package
>	 Video camera at hoist location
>	 Video camera on right side of turntable
•	Hook blocks
>  Single sheave, 18,1 t (20 USt) quick-reeve hook block for
2-3 part reeving [186 kg (410 lb)]
>  Triple sheave, 36,3 t (40 USt) quick-reeve hook block for
4-7 part reeving including auxiliary sheave case assembly
(272 kg [600 lb])
>  Five sheave, 49,9 t (55 USt) quick-reeve hook block for
8-10 part reeving including auxiliary sheave case assembly
(498 kg [1098 lb])
•	Single Front Outrigger
>  63,5 m (25 in) vertical stroke
>  Available for certain mounting configurations
•	Aluminum outrigger floats
>  610 mm (24 in) aluminum floats in lieu of the standard
500 mm (19.7 in) polymeric floats
Specifications
18